ISSN 2462-2052 | eISSN 2600-8718
DOI: https://doi.org/10.37134/jsml.vol12.1.13.2024
Journal of Science and Mathematics Letters
Volume 12, Issue 1, 111-118, 2024
111 | P a g e
Research Article
Mining Secondary Metabolites of Chassalia curviflora Leaves Using
SIRIUS and High-Resolution Mass Spectrometry Data

Precursor
ions
Ion type Key
fragments
Sirius
similarity (%)
1 2.26 7-Methoxycoumarin-4-
acetic acid
C12H10O5 235.06 [M+H]+ H+ 175.04,
119.05
78.63
2 3.16 Methyl 7-
hydroxycoumarin-4-
acetate
C12H10O5 235.06 [M+H]+ H+ 175.04,
147.04,
119.05
79.71
3 3.40 Octaethylene glycol C16H34O9 388.25 [M+H]+H2O+ 371.23,
133.09
100.00
4 6.11 Loliolide C11H16O3 197.12 [M+H]+ H+ 179.11,
107.09
69.15
5 16.44 Glycine-N-{17-L-[(2'-
O-.beta.-D-
glucopyranosyl-.beta.-
D-glucopyranosyl)oxy]-
cis-9-octadecenamide}
methyl ester
C33H59NO14 694.39 [M+H]+ H+ 515.32,
353.27,
261.22
64.02
6 18.08 2-hydroxy-3-{[3,4,5-
trihydroxy-6-
(hydroxymethyl)oxan-
2-yl]oxy}propyl
octadeca-9,12,15-
trienoate
C27H46O9 532.25 [M+H]+H2O+ 261.22,
335.26,
353.27
100.00
7 18.10 Parinaric acid C18H28O2 277.22 [M+H]+ + 221.15,
149.13
86.21
8 18.52 2-{2-[(17-acetamido-
4,16-dihydroxy-3,7-
dimethylheptadecan-5-
yl)oxy]-2-
oxoethyl}butanedioic
acid
C27H49NO9 532.35 [M+H]+ H+ 353.27,
335.36,
261.22
34.40
9 18.78 Methyl 12,13-
epoxystearate
C19H36O3 313.27 [M+H]+ H+ 331.28,
239.24,
109.10,
95.08
69.54
10 19.48 Monoolein C21H40O4 357.30 [M+H]+ H+ 339.29,
265.25
99.52
11 22.24 [1-Hydroxy-2-
octadecanoyloxy-5-
(1,2,3-